NATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services 🔞 🖂	artitles Pluts	1908153	9
Date 10:05/01/2019 /2:43	Jeb description	Dute & Time	Completed	Done by
Res No: 1887 ALC 19011909 17	SAS e-filing			
Veh No. 786 14687 /-	E-mail (witten 8hrs, Al	C 2)es:		
DOA 04/01/2019 07:40	i-Motor Chim For		007-00	1 neto
HV. 10-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-	I-Motor W/O (wala		2001 001	72127
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-l'hoto Uploaded			17750
TO I	Assessment/Survey I	Report		
TP Insurer:		/Hand to Owner/Wks	,	
Preferred Wksp /4NG Assign Wksp / QW: [		Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: S	A NOCK	INC ( )/Non-IN	C( )	
Owner / Driver: (	. 0001	Tel:		)
Policy No: ( ) Pol	riod: (	) Cover Type:	(	)
Constrained by : (	Dat	e: Tin	ner	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [1	Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79	%. F: \$0-100%	.]
Year of Registration: ( )	Wattanty: YES ( )/1	40()		
Excess: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000()			ACMINISTRATION OF THE SECOND
General Remarks:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HALL ETFERNA	\$44.13.1	
( ) Walk-In Customer's Info	rmation strictly Confiden	tial & Strictly NO rafer	of repairer.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	r URGENTLY.			
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice	YES ( ) / NO (	) ; Towing Co: (		. )
Remarks: (INC harline: 6788 6616)		Dite&Time	a a la sagari de la	-Done by
The state of the s	Courtesy Car ( )	Paragrand A	sompto:eur	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	10001 ( )			
Injury:				
Date/Time Actions	的图像是数据		<b>Barrior</b>	07. 17. c1 · j
	Thursday.	General State of the Control of the	E-01-1-1-1-1-1-1	Anit (5)
NA19045000 "	lnV	aice Preparation Che	eldist	Anit(S) Ani
Inimanta Printiculars	AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	: Accident Reporting (\$30	A STREET, SQUARE, SQUA	
tiver/Owner:		: Dumoge Assossment (\$10 : Towing Fee	00); INC (580) \$40/\$45	
		: Fallow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (R	\$120 saurvey) \$30	
ontact No:	Ety	estalmine anninat INC Only	(wef 10 Jan 2005)	<del></del>
amaged Portion:		: Ite-impection : Idao DA + SMRT Survey	575 5160	
	a 8) [4]	UC Additional Servines:	ar Manager Manager	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	- 01	S: Courtery Car / Tpt Allows	nice \$5	
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	'N	6, Repair Co-ordination	\$10	
dditors Comments :2		7: Fost Repair Inspection 6: DV / Collect Excess Cook	525 dinasiwa \$5	44
M.J.	12	(NII) : TF (Nin INC) again	at INC \$20	50
u. 2 / 3;	The state of the s	2: Idne Maisils on dated	10 Fee Charged	2022
1/1/4		en deren	Five Charged	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

All District No. 10 Inches Line 1991	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/07/2019 12:43
Date Of Accident	04/07/2019 07:40
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG BUKIT BATOK ST 31 TOWARDS BUKIT GOMBAK MRT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
ANNA PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBC1449T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MUHAMMAD SUFI HAKIM BIN SUBHAT
NRIC No	S9501456I
Email Address	SUFI-HAKIM@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87501108
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-87501108
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CB400
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	ON THE WAY TO WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5105244465
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MUHAMMAD SUFI HAKIM BIN SUBHAT
NRIC No	S9501456I
Date Of Birth	11/01/1995
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/06/2017
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87501108
ax Number	and Associated Committee and Associated and Associated
Contact Number	OTHERS-87501108
AD DATE OF THE PROPERTY OF T	SUFI-HAKIM@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 528 BUKIT BATOK STREET 51

#02-52

Postcode

650528

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

HONG KAH NORTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 370 BUKIT BATOK STREET 31, POSTCODE: 650370.

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-5679999 - FAX NO: 65652508

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190704/2131

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

**SLA8619R** 

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

TAN CHIAU MENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S7712190J

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 22

## Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

And the second of the second	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	150
Name	MUHAMMAD SUFI HAKIM BIN SUBHAT	
Approximate Age		
Injuries Sustain	SLIGHT INJURY	
Injured person in which vehicle?	FBC1449T	
Were seat belts worn?		
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	YES	
Address		
Postcode		

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 6도(0구)2이다

114548

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Person

ame: Vol 1

NRIC/FIN No.:

#### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 05/07/2019

HEOHES

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel' Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

CLASSIC SEASON STORY





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190704/2131

Police Station Of Origin: Hong Kah North NPP 370 Bukit Batok Street 31 #01-201 SINGAPORE 650370 Tel No: 1800-5679999

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
04/07/2019 18:07		36

Informa	nt's Partice	ulars			
		HAKIM BIN	Address: APT BLK 528 BUKIT BA 650528	ATOK STREET 51 #02-52 SINGAPORE	
	/ ID No.: O / S95014	561	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 87501108	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:			
Sex: Male	Age: 24	Date of Birth: 11/01/1995	Type of Informant: Rider		
Race: Javanese		Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Quality Control Supervisor		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3  Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Amb	ulance	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 04/07/2019 07:40	Type of Location
Towards Buk Weather:	K STREET 31 t Gombak MRT Station,	junction o			Road Speed Limit:
Clear					
Clear Traffic Flow:		Traffic	Control:	1	raffic Volume:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBC1449T	Motorcycle	HONDA	CB400	Black	Seriously Damaged	747%
SLA8619R	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBC1449T	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5105244465	23/11/2018	22/11/2019





Police Station Of Origin: Hong Kah North NPP 370 Bukit Batok Street 31 #01-201 SINGAPORE 650370 Tel No: 1800-5679999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20190704/2131

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	on Involved	d 1 10 3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			ko U	
Any Pedestrian I						
No. of Pedestria			Use of P	edestria	n Cross	sing: NA
Rider	AND THE PARTY OF T	STATE OF		cucatria	Closs	sirig, IVA
Name	MUHAMMAD SUFI HAKIM BIN SUBHAT			ID No	),	S9501456I
Related Vehicle	FBC1449T (Motorcycle)			Conta	act No.	87501108
Hospital/Clinic	NIL				of g ce & / Date	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry; NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o			
Driver		MARKET STATE	Degree o	rinjury	Oligin	
Name	TAN CHIAU MEN	3		ID No		S7712190J
Related Vehicle	SLA8619R (Car)			Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licend Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	- //-	Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

## Brief Details.

On 04/07/2019 at about 0740hrs, I was riding my motorcycle (V1: FBC1449T) along Bukit Batok Street 31 towards Bukit Gombak MRT Station. While riding on the yellow box outside Hong Kah North NPP, I felt an impact from my left side which caused me to fall off from V1 towards my right. I discovered a car (V2: SLA8619R) to have collided into V1.

I felt immediate pain and stiffness on the back of my neck. However, I did not pass out and was still able to walk, moving myself to the side of the road. V1 was badly damaged with a shattered front headlight. V2's damages were mainly at the front. Ambulance soon arrived and brought me away to Ng Teng Fong General Hospital. The injuries I sustained were abrasions on my left palm, left knee and left feet.





T/20190704/2131

3 of 3

Report No. T/20190704/2131

Police Station Of Origin: Hong Kah North NPP 370 Bukit Batok Street 31 #01-201 SINGAPORE 650370 Tel No: 1800-5679999

## Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Singapore Police Force

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording T J / Staff Sgt MUSHAWWIR BIN ADR	1	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 04/07/2019 18:07
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /		Classification Of Case:
Contact No.:	SN 116	
Authentication Stamp NP168	4-	

March   Marc	Claim Handling			amglaccident reporting	Claim rask )	
Selection	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR					
Marches   Marc		0105284465	Vehicle No.	F90(14497	GSF Resignation to	
March   Marc		MOHAMMAD SUFF MAKIN BIN SUBMAT			os inglatation sq.	
State   Stat			Cover Two-	Ś	PHICKINGS WATCH	195014bei
March   Marc		075Uilin		Third Party	Literating	
The   Third						
## Marked State   September				or New York		No. *
March   Marc		1,000	NEST Entitlement (%)			
March   Marc		4404			Private Here.	(960)
Marrie   Cappe   Marrie   Cappe   Ca	Date of Auctions			Yes	Accident Type	WALKERSON IN THE STATE
# State   Column   Co	Reporting Centry	- Constitution of the Cons		97:HD		
Marie   Mari	Accident Location	ALONG BURST BATCH ST 31 TOWARDS BURST CO.	Change Folce			avidatore
Marine   Form   Marine   Mar	W Excess	3 8011 100	TORK MAT			
Marie   Mari		0.00	Between a comme			
# Mark					Windscrawn Excess	
## 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1		0.00				
The Properties of the Content of t						
The proposed by the proposed						
## PRINCE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOTE NOT		PAGE		DST Registration Data		
Marie   Mari	fudification Hotory				100	
Marie					922	
Address   Addr		dress				
Address   Addr		MLX 528 #02-52	Address J	HOME BANKS		
Marie   Mari						STRGAPORE ESDESE
Minimary		03/53			First Code	
Part		Allocation of the second		GERMAN CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR OF T		
Part				Main Driver		
Figure 1		Marks (Sec. 4)		5950145n1	Other pos	Walter West
### ADDRESS   SALES		Percent for	5755Y 11/17/4	24	42010	
Address 1 page 2 page 2 page 2 page 3		No Attaches and the		WHAT I CONTROL IN TOUCH I		-
The color   State					Address I	SINGAPORE 650124
Color   No.   Color   No.   Color   No.   Pachasis		02-52	D#66000	- remove audress.	House Windles	
Description  The property of t	glittered car?	Ves - No.	Ditter Vehicle No.	FBC14AVT		
### And Property ### An			96 (NEW STATE)	PBLITHOIT	Driver Insuran Campany	NTUC:
## Address	im Type e		_			
## April 1994   William State   William State	offect No. (Mobile)			OD-Hix		593014161 S93014161
### PASSAGE   PA	ad Address			#7591308	No. Mr.	No.
March   Marc	(T. 1984)			Buf-hairm@hot.w	91	TP
Tachment  The proper labeling by a september of proper proper of the pro	m Description					
Tachment Into Page   Tach Page	forws			PECIANITY SLASE	519# ON 4 34 2019	Plane of
Registrated	fishes trick No. (was	TANKE BY CO.	•		200-0000-000000	Wenung
Save Butters    Save   Butters		Option Preferred Workshop, Name unk	nown + GGA Received			
Print All Jetters    Same   Bullions				65/07/2029 12:56	Core	Date Separate
Said   Subsect   Said   Said   Subsect   Said   Sa	ort range av			RDS I WARAN	Date	/ Received   95/07/2019 00:00
Save Substituted  Save Substit	Print Air letter			Energy Williams		
THE TABLE THE PART OF THE PART	LOFO MENSTY					
THE TABLE THE PART OF THE PART	VVB 1212-			Sane Satural		
Dec. Herosined Page Page Page Page Page Page Page Page	Hackment		7.5	Carrie - Linie		
Clarm No.  Disc. Mercateds  * You No.  Page. *  Caregory *  Carego						
Claim Mo.  Does Hoose File No Die chissen  Double File No Die chissen  Cheer Please Select		VOUV. ASSESSE				
Page *  Display Date Play No file choiser  Dose Flax No file choiser  Dose			Claim No.	9m		
Doze File No file chasen  Doze File No file	Comments		Volume Owner			
Char Please Select	cose File No file chosen	Page 1			Postancia	
Clear Please Select • MO ▼ Ferroral • Ferr				Principle design and the second design and t	commenced torquety v	4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Char Piene Select				Clear   Plante Select		
Chair Prese Select V 150 V Normal V Clear Prese Select V 150 V Normal V Send Prese Select V Normal V Send Prese Select V 150 V Normal V Send Prese Select V 150 V Normal V Send Prese Select V 150 V Normal V Send Prese				Clear Please Select	*175-	
Clear Please Select: T NO T Normal T Send Please Select: T NO T NORMAL SECTION TO THE SERVICE SERV				Clear Please Select	- All the property of	
Send Person Select:   Attachment Liet  A						21.
Attachment Lief  Attachment   Uphselint By/Date   Celegory   Urbinoy   Description   Mag Sent V (CD)    NAC_BLAIT_MERAH_BOOGFO( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE   Prices   Marrie	case File 140 file chosen			Clear Heate Salact	T NO T Invent a	
ATTRICTMENT Uphanist By/Date  Consupry  Upancy  Upancy  Description  Mag Semily S (BURIT_MERAH, BOGGTG (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) S (BURIT_MERAH)) on 05 Jul 2029 12:56  NAC_BURIT_MERAH, BOGGTG (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) S (BURIT_MERAH, BOGGTG (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) S (BURIT_MERAH) on 05 Jul 2019 12:58  Photos  NAC_BURIT_MERAH, BOGGTG (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) S (BURIT_MERAH) on 05 Jul 2019 12:58  Photos  NAC_BURIT_MERAH, BOGGTG (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) S (BURIT_MERAH) on 05 Jul 2019 12:58  NAC_BURIT_MERAH, BOGGTG (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) S (BURIT_MERAH) on 05 Jul 2019 12:58  NAC_BURIT_MERAH, BOGGTG (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) S (BURIT_MERAH) on 05 Jul 2019 12:58  NAC_BURIT_MERAH, BOGGTG (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) S (BURIT_MERAH) on 05 Jul 2019 12:58  NAC_BURIT_MERAH, BOGGTG (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) S (BURIT_MERAH) on 05 Jul 2019 12:58  NAC_BURIT_MERAH, BOGGTG (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE) S (BURIT_MERAH) on 05 Jul 2019 12:58						
NAC_BURIT_MERAH, BODGFGC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE NAC_BURIT_MERAH) on 103 74/ 2019 12:58  NAC_BURIT_MERAH BODGFGC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE NAC_BURIT_MERAH BODGFGC NATIONAL NAT	sage Head					
NAC_BIRIT_HERAN_BODG/6: NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE  5/BIRIT_MERAN) on 05 3d 2019 12 56  NAC_BIRIT_MERAN) on 05 3d 2019 12 56  NAC_BIRIT_MERAN BODG/6: NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE  6 (BIRIT_MERAN) on 19 3d 2019 12 156  Photos  Nac_BIRIT_MERAN BODG/6: NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE  6 (BIRIT_MERAN) on 19 3d 2019 12 156  Photos  Nac_BIRIT_MERAN BODG/6: NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE  FROM SERVICE  NAC_BIRIT_MERAN BODG/6: NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE  NATION	oge Read   Attachment Liet	65112300				
NAC_BIRIT_MERAN_BOOS/6( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE   Photos   Normal   Hectos 2019-7-5	Attachment Liet Attachment		177.7	Ckor Fiens Select	* No * Normal *	Sand Menage
NAC_BURIT_MERAN, BODGTSC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT GENTILE SERVICE  S (MACT MERAN) on 85 Julyol 9 12-18. Photos  Nacy Signature (Service Service Ser	Attachment Liet Attachment	MERAH BOGGTS/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT COLUMN	utr'e	Clear Presse Select  Presse Select  Urpancy	* No * Normal *	Send Message Mag Sent
NAC_BURIT_MERAN, BODGTSC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT GENTILE SERVICE  S (MACT MERAN) on 85 Julyol 9 12-18. Photos  Nacy Signature (Service Service Ser	attachment Liet Attachment NAC_BLN3T_	MERAH, BOOKTO( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SER S (BURIT MERAH)) ON DE JUL 2029 12:58	VICE Photoe	Clear Presse Select  Presse Select  Urpancy	• No • Normal •	Send Message Mig Sent
The state of the s	Attachment List Attachment NAC_BLNST_	MERAH, 800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERI S (BURIT MERAH)) on 05 Jul 2019 12:36	VICE Photoe	Clear Presse Select  Presse Select  Urpancy	• No • Normal •	Send Message Mig Sent
From 1	Attachment Liet  Attachment  NAC_BLACT_  NAC_BLACT_	MERAH, BODGOG (NATIONAL ABSESSMENT CONTRESEN 5 (BUNET MERAH)) ON 03 JUL 2029 12:36 MERAN, BODGOG (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SEA) 5 (BURET MERAN)) ON 05 JUL 2029 12:56	VICE Protoe	Clear Presse Select  Champion Common	* NO * Normal *  Description  Finise 2019-7-5	Send Message Mag Sent
110008-012075	Attachment Liet  Attachment  NAC_BUNIT_P	HERAM, BODGTAC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRESENT S (BUILDY MERAM)) ON DS JUL 2019 12:56  HERAM, BODGTAC NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SON, 5 (BUILDY MERAM)) ON 05 JUL 2019 12:56  HERAM, BODGTAC NATIONAL	VICE Protoe	Clear Presse Select  Champion Common	* NO * Normal *  Description  Finise 2019-7-5	Send Message Mig Sent

# Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task )

	Upknaded By/Date	Folider Date	File Na	me	9
Video List	and the second				MRSC/ Driving License 2019-7-5
- 44	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_RODGES ( W S (BUNIT MERAH	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (I) Nº 05 NJ 2019 (2)36	WASC/ Online License	Normal	
11/3	NAC_BUNIT_HERAM_BUSGISE N. S (BUNIT MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 4)) on 05 Jul 2019 12:56	SAG	Normal	SA5 2019-7-5
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BODE76( N 5 (BLWZT MERA)	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 11) on DS Jul 2019 12:56	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-2-5
A.	H5/21/01/05/11/15/4	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HIJ on US Jul 2018 12:56	Phonos	Normal	Prome dula-7-5
PACK.	18 17 17 17	ATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE MIT on US list 2019 12:56	Photog	Normal	Photos 2019-7-3
3	- 3.85771.0897	(ATJONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE HI) on 05 No 2018 12:56	Photos	Normal	Pfintint 2019-3-2
1	NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_BIOKPE() 3 (BLNIT MEN	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 043) on 05 Me 2019 32:56	Photos	Normal	Motus 2019-3-5
NA.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BUUNTAL S (BUKIT MER)	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE	Photos.	Notinal	Photos 2019-7-5
1	MAC_BUNIT_MERAH_880626( \$ (BURIT MER	MATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE AM)) on 03 Jul 2019 12:56	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-7-5
3	NAC_BUKIT_HERAH_86067b; \$ (BUKIT HER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE AH); on 05 Jul 2019 12:56	Photos	Normal	Phones 2019-7-5
D.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODG764 \$ (BOKET MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CHNYRE SERVICE 34() to 05 3d 2019 12:36	Prome	Assembly	Photos 2019-7-9
cu.	NAC_BURTY_MERAY_BOOGTE( S (BURTY MER	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE APRIL ON 05 Jul 2019 12:86	Priores	Morrisal	Photos 2019-7-5
Notice			Claim nandling(a	ccident reporting. Clain	Task )

Deplay in New Window | Scan and uplicating

Arrign

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

51 25		TITUL/ HOD/MA	MYYVY TIME! OT.	. 40 mount
LOCA	TION: BUEFT BA	<u>07,2019</u> (DD/MM 10K STREET 3,	/// IIME:[/_	(HH:MN
	DETAILS OF VEHIC			
107	CIVEHICLE NUMBER	TE CAL INVO		
	DINCIPANCE CO	ER: FBC 1449T		70 68
	DINSURANCE COL	MPANY: NIUC		
921	CIT OLICT NUMBER	: 5105244469	5	
	a)POLICY TYPE: (C	OMPREHENSIVE / THIR	D PARTY / THIRD PAR	OTY FIRE A THEFT
	THE WAY OF THE OFFE	LIVIN DE LESGE	(200	
	TITPE:(SALOON / (	COUPE / MPV /VAN /	LOPPY LLICE	DIE / OTHERS
*				CLE OTHERS
	The same of the political	WALL DE THE TENTE TIME	and the state of t	
	TOU CLAIMIN	G UNDER VOUR OWN	I IL TOLLIN A LANGE TO THE TOLLIN TO	21
	THE THE WITH	LETHING PARTY CLAIK	A / REPORTING ONL	31
2,,		11.71.11##		1)
	A) NAME: MUMAN	amad sur makin	1 IMAI	LE / FEMALE)
	D) NRIC/FIN/PASSPO	ORT: 5 950/U56 I		and the same of th
G .	1.10011100	18 DUNI DATOL	St 51 #01-52	730 1108
	- 1 - 0 + 1	UNGKI		(4)
14.110 . 1	· CONTINUE TO 3.d I	F DRIVER ALSO POLIC	YHOLDER	<del></del>
1 1,1220,000	DICIVER			
Cincluding diseas	a)NAME:	AS ABOUR	IMAL	E / FEMALE)
(1)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPOI	RT:	CONTACT:	E / FEMALE)
	C)ADDRESS:			
85	DATE OF BIRTH: (_		DD/MM/YYYY)	
-	JOCCUPATION: JINE	OOR / OUTDOOR!	West and the second start	10f0 <b>2</b> 5
1)	DITE OF DRIVING	PACC	9	
7. V	E NO DEL ATTENDE	PLOYER OF THE INS	URED'S COMPANY	
	NO, RELATIONSH			YES / NOL .
	Title i willen	TE OF THE HEIDEN	ATTOTAL TRICALIES OF SEC.	Coulety
	THEN THEN CONDING	DN: CLEAR / RAINING	ATTOTAL TRICALIES OF SEC.	CLUMEN
b	ROAD SURFACE	ON: CLEAR / RAINING	ATTOTAL TRICALIES OF SEC.	CULLIN
b 6. W	ROAD SURFACE: (D	RY / WET / OTHERS	ATTOTAL TRICALIES OF SEC.	CLUMEN
b 6. W 7. a)	PROAD SURFACE: DIAS ANYBODY INJURING	CLEAR / RAINING RY / WET / OTHERS ED (YES / NO)	VITH INSURED:	CCUTTEN
6. W 7. a)	ROAD SURFACE: (D AS ANYBODY INJUR REPORTED TO POLIC IF YES, PLEASE STATE	CLEAR / RAINING RY / WET / OTHERS ED (YES / NO)	VITH INSURED:	LWANT
6. W 7. a)	PROAD SURFACE: (D) AS ANYBODY INJUR REPORTED TO POLICE IF YES, PLEASE STATE	CLEAR / RAINING RY / WET / OTHERS ED (YES / NO) CR (YES / NO) WHICH POLICE STATIC	VITH INSURED:	LWRING
6. W 7. a)	PROAD SURFACE: (D)  AS ANYBODY INJUR  REPORTED TO POUC  IF YES, PLEASE STATE  IRD PARTY VEHICLE  VEHICLE NUMBER:	CLEAR / RAINING RY / WET / OTHERS ED (YES / NO) CF (YES / NO) WHICH POLICE STATIC	VITH INSURED:	LWENT
b. 6. W 7. 0) 8. TH ble of passinger 0 Including driver) b	PROAD SURFACE: (D)  AS ANYBODY INJUR  REPORTED TO POLIC  IF YES, PLEASE STATE  IRD PARTY VEHICLE  VEHICLE NUMBER:  DRIVER'S NAME:	CLEAR / RAINING RY / WET / OTHERS ED (YES / NO) CE (YES / NO) WHICH POLICE STATIC	WITH INSURED:	Livery
b. 6. W. 7. a)  He of passinger a linduction driver) b. ()	PROAD SURFACE: (D)  AS ANYBODY INJURIES  PREPORTED TO POLICY  FYES, PLEASE STATE  IND PARTY VEHICLE  VEHICLE NUMBER:  DRIVER'S NAME:  NRIC/FIN/PASSPO	CLEAR / RAINING RY / WET / OTHERS ED (YES / NO) CE (YES / NO) WHICH POLICE STATIC	WITH INSURED:	Livery.
b. 6. W 7. a) 8. TH  He of passinger a  Including driver) b  () 9. THI	PROAD SURFACE: (D)  AS ANYBODY INJURIES  PREPORTED TO POLICIES  IRD PARTY VEHICLE  VEHICLE NUMBER:  DRIVER'S NAME:  NRIC/FIN/PASSPO  IRD PARTY VEHICLE	CLEAR / RAINING RY / WET / OTHERS ED (YES) NO) CH (YES) NO) WHICH POLICE STATIC  SCA SOLO POLICE STATIC  PART (MAIL W) RT: STUZINO	MITH INSURED:	LWENT.
be of passinger of the of passinger of the of passinger of the of the of passinger of the of passinger of	ROAD SURFACE: (D)   AS ANYBODY INJURIED OF THE POLICY     REPORTED TO POLICY     PERSON PLEASE STATE     IRD PARTY VEHICLE     VEHICLE NUMBER:     DRIVER'S NAME:     NRIC/FIN/PASSPO     RO PARTY VEHICLE     VEHICLE NUMBER:	CLEAR / RAINING RY / WET / OTHERS ED (YES) NO) CH (YES) NO) WHICH POLICE STATIC  SCA SOLO POLICE STATIC  PART (MAIL W) RT: STUZINO	WITH INSURED:	LWBING.
be of passinger of the of passinger of the of passinger of the of the of passinger of the of passinger of	IROAD SURFACE: (D  /AS ANYBODY INJUR  IREPORTED TO POLIC  IF YES, PLEASE STATE  IRD PARTY VEHICLE  // VEHICLE NUMBER:  // DRIVER'S NAME:  // VEHICLE NUMBER:  // DRIVER'S NAME:  // VEHICLE NUMBER:  // DRIVER'S NAME:  // DRI	CLEAR / RAINING RY / WET / OTHERS ED (YES) / NO) CE (YES) / NO) WHICH POLICE STATIC  (PAR CHAIL W RT: STILLING	MITH INSURED:	LWBING.
b. 6. W 7. a) He of passinger a Including driver) b ( ) 9. THI No of passinger a	ROAD SURFACE: (D)   AS ANYBODY INJURIED OF THE POLICY     REPORTED TO POLICY     PERSON PLEASE STATE     IRD PARTY VEHICLE     VEHICLE NUMBER:     DRIVER'S NAME:     NRIC/FIN/PASSPO     RO PARTY VEHICLE     VEHICLE NUMBER:	CLEAR / RAINING RY / WET / OTHERS ED (YES) / NO) CE (YES) / NO) WHICH POLICE STATIC  (PAR CHAIL W RT: STILLING	MODEL:MODEL:	Livery .
be of passinger of the of passinger of the of passinger of the of the of passinger of the of passinger of	IROAD SURFACE: (D  /AS ANYBODY INJUR  IREPORTED TO POLIC  IF YES, PLEASE STATE  IRD PARTY VEHICLE  // VEHICLE NUMBER:  // DRIVER'S NAME:  // VEHICLE NUMBER:  // DRIVER'S NAME:  // VEHICLE NUMBER:  // DRIVER'S NAME:  // DRI	CLEAR / RAINING RY / WET / OTHERS ED (YES) / NO) CE (YES) / NO) WHICH POLICE STATIC  (PAR CHAIL W RT: STILLING	MITH INSURED:	Lusing
He of passinger of his of passinger of his of passinger of the of passinger of his of passinger of	IROAD SURFACE: (D  /AS ANYBODY INJUR  IREPORTED TO POLIC  IF YES, PLEASE STATE  IRD PARTY VEHICLE  // VEHICLE NUMBER:  // DRIVER'S NAME:  // VEHICLE NUMBER:  // DRIVER'S NAME:  // VEHICLE NUMBER:  // DRIVER'S NAME:  // DRI	CLEAR / RAINING RY / WET / OTHERS ED (YES) / NO) CE (YES) / NO) WHICH POLICE STATIC  (PAR CHAIL W RT: STILLING	MODEL:MODEL:	LWRING

email = sufi-hakin@hotmail.com

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$95014561



MUHAMMAD SUFI HAKIM BIN SUBHAT

For LKK/NAC Use Only JAVANESE

11-01-1995 SINGAPORE







For LKK/NAC Use Only

16-08-2010

APT BLK 528 BUKIT BATOK STREET 51 #02 - 52 SMGAPORE 650528 NRIC No: S9501456I Date: 05/05/2011

Date: 05/05/2011 No: 6812071

4618011

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES

Motorcycles > 450 CC 27 CC and 400 CC 27 July 2015
Motorcycles between 201 CC and 400 CC 28 Jun 2017
Motorcycles = 200 CC 70 July 2016
Motorcars of 500 kg with = 7 passengers, detilizing of the driver; and motor tractors/vehicles = 200 bg

For LKK/NAC Use Only

\$98214561

S / No.9000336541

FIP 429A





# Certificate of Insurance

Cover : Third Party

: JH2NC35966M201054

: MUHAMMAD SUFI HAKIM

: FBC1449T

: 23 Nov 2018

: 22 Nov 2019

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5105244465

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to driver

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle,

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession. This Policy does not cover (a) Use for hire or reward.

- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these

EXCESS (SECTION 1)	5-700 and http://doi.org/10.2006/00.000
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A
INSURE WITH COE	i N/A
NAMED DRIVER (1)	₹ N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: MUHAMMAD SUFI HAKIM
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	; N/A
SUM INSURED	: YEW HENG CREDIT ENTERPRISE PTE LTD
	: N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: WAH HONG INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD (00000614852)

Date of Issue

: 03 Nev 2018 11:30 hrs

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Chief Executive